Screwdriver Kraftform Set 2, 7 pieces
EAN: Size: 0x0x0 mm
Part number: TR100211 Weight: 0 g
Article number: Schraubendreher Kraftform
Set 2
Country of origin:
Customs tariff
number:
82054000
7-piece set in compact, textile box with Wera 2go compatibility
Take it easy tool finder: colour coding according to profile and size
Lasertip tips for more secure fit in the screw head
Multi-component Kraftform handle for fast and ergonomic screwdriving
With Wera bottle opener
Includes some tools with Lasertip round blades. With Take it easy tool finder: Colour coding by profiles and size stamping.
Application: Slotted and Phillips screws
Design: 7-piece set in compact, textile box with Wera2go compatibility. With iconic Wera bottle opener.
Web link
Wera - Schraubendreher Kraftform Set 2
TR100211 -
Wera Werkzeuge GmbH
Korzerter Straße 21-25
D-42349 Wuppertal
Tel: +49 (0)2 02 / 40 45-0
E-Mail: info@wera.de                                     24.03.2026 - 1 / 2
Screwdriver Kraftform Set 2, 7 pieces
Set contents:
350 PH Screwdriver for Phillips screws, PH 2 x 100 mm
05008720001 1x    PH 2 x 100 mm
05008710001 1x    PH 1 x 80 mm
335 Screwdriver for slotted screws, 0.5 x 3 x 80 mm
05110001001
1)
1x    0.5 x 3 x 80 mm
05110007001 1x    1 x 5.5 x 125 mm
05110004001 1x    0.8 x 4 x 100 mm
05008061001 1x    1.2 x 6 x 100 mm
1) Without Lasertip
Bottle opener, 148
 05030005001 1x    148
Hook and Loop Fastener Strip 240, 50 x 240 mm
 1x    50 x 240 mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Web link
Wera - Schraubendreher Kraftform Set 2
TR100211 -
Wera Werkzeuge GmbH
Korzerter Straße 21-25
D-42349 Wuppertal
Tel: +49 (0)2 02 / 40 45-0
E-Mail: info@wera.de                                     24.03.2026 - 2 / 2